
NEW WESTERN
Gent Recurve

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Myles Hulme Lancaster University 96 24 658

Gents Bare Bow

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Adam Hamilton Wigan & Orrell 88 16 442

LONG WESTERN
Gent Recurve

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Mark Leach Eccles Archery Club 91 17 518

Gent Compound

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Benjamin Blackford Wrexham Bowmen 96 68 810

Gent Barebow

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Michael Horsfield Wigan & Orrell 66 8 258

Junior Gent Recurve

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Matthew Horsfield Wigan & Orrell 96 29 658

Chorley Bowmen  12th Joe Saxon Memorial Shoot
20th July 2025
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WESTERN
Gent Recurve

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Darren Taylor Pendle & Samlesbury 96 78 828
Shawn Toh Bebington Archers 96 59 786
Kohei Shimada Bebington Archers 96 45 748

Lady Recurve

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Helen Taylor Eccles 96 68 798
Wendy Aubrey Pendle & Samlesbury 96 62 786

Gent Compound
Name Club Hits Golds Total
Kieran Bolton Wigan & Orrell 96 68 808
David Jones-Stanley Wigan & Orrell 96 67 804

Gents Bare Bow

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Tony Holden Chorley Bowmen 96 26 654
David Clayton Wigan & Orrell 96 20 596
Michael Phillips Burscough Archers 94 20 590

Lady Barebow

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Lina He Bebington Archers 94 18 542

Gent Longbow

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Stephen Liggins Clwyd Archers 75 4 320

Lady Longbow

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Julie-Anne Noon White Rose Archers 65 0 251

Chorley Bowmen  12th Joe Saxon Memorial Shoot
20th July 2025
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WESTERN 30

Junior Gent Barebow

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Thomas Hamilton Pendle & Samlesbury 94 33 668

Junior Lady Barebow

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Bethany Gendall Wigan & Orrell 64 8 386

WESTERN 40

Junior Gent Barebow

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Oliver Thomas Chorley Bowmen 75 11 392

WESTERN 50
Junior Gent Recurve

Name Club Hits Golds Total
Jack Jones-Stanley Wigan & Orrell 96 36 708

Lord Paramount Prizes

Gent Iain Wilkinson
Lady Chenran Li

Chorley Bowmen  12th Joe Saxon Memorial Shoot
20th July 2025
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Round Name Club Gender Style Hits Golds Total

New Western Myles Hulme Lancaster University Gent Recurve 96 24 658

New Western Stephen Bolton Wigan & Orrell Gent Compound Retired
New Western Paul Davies Wrexham Bowmen Gent Compound DNS

New Western Adam Hamilton Wigan & Orrell Gent Barebow 88 16 442

Long Western Mark Leach Eccles Archery Club Gent Recurve 91 17 518

Long Western Matthew Horsfield Wigan & Orrell U21 Gent Recurve 96 29 658

Long Western Benjamin Blackford Wrexham Bowmen Gent Compound 96 68 810

Long Western Michael Horsfield Wigan & Orrell Gent Barebow 66 8 258

Western Darren Taylor Pendle & Samlesbury Gent Recurve 96 78 828
Western Shawn Toh Bebington Archers Gent Recurve 96 59 786
Western Kohei Shimada Bebington Archers Gent Recurve 96 45 748
Western Roger Payne Vickers Archery Club Gent Recurve 95 35 673

Western Helen Taylor Eccles Lady Recurve 96 68 798
Western Wendy Aubrey Pendle & Samlesbury Lady Recurve 96 62 786

Western Kieran Bolton Wigan & Orrell Gent Compound 96 68 808
Western David Jones-Stanley Wigan & Orrell Gent Compound 96 67 804

Western Tony Holden Chorley Bowmen Gent Barebow 96 26 654
Western David Clayton Wigan & Orrell Gent Barebow 96 20 596
Western Michael Phillips Burscough Archers Gent Barebow 94 20 590
Western Derek Pearson Moorside Archery Club Gent Barebow 94 16 558
Western Chris Shallcross Wigan & Orrell Gent Barebow 94 15 546

Western Lina He Bebington Archers Lady Barebow 94 18 542

Western Stephen Liggins Clwyd Archers Gent Longbow 75 4 320

Western Julie-Anne Noon White Rose Archers Lady Longbow 65 0 251
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Round Name Club Gender Style Hits Golds Total

Western 50 Amin Ali Bowmen of Bruntwood Gent Recurve 96 67 802

Western 50 Sharon Tay Bowmen of Bruntwood Lady Recurve 95 21 619

Western 50 Jack Jones-Stanley Wigan & Orrell Jnr Gent Recurve 96 36 708

Western 50 Barbara Holden Chorley Bowmen Lady Barebow 72 5 330

Western 40 Chenran Li Blundellsands Archers Lady Recurve 96 51 732
Western 40 Claire Brookwell Wigan & Orrell Lady Recurve 95 19 611

Western 40 Caroline Stewart Wigan & Orrell Lady Barebow 85 2 338

Western 40 Oliver Thomas Chorley Bowmen Jnr Gent Barebow 75 11 392

Western 30 William Rothwell Nethermoss Archers Gent Recurve 96 93 856
Western 30 Iain Wilkinson St Helens Archers Gent Recurve 96 23 669

Western 30 Paul Wilson Blundellsands Archers Gent Barebow 96 49 758

Western 30 Shev Lizzard Wigan & Orrell Lady Barebow DNS 0 0

Western 30 Thomas Hamilton Pendle & Samlesbury Jnr Gent Barebow 94 33 668

Western 30 Bethany Gendall Wigan & Orrell Jnr Lady Barebow 64 8 386
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